
CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT ECONOMICS 
DELHI SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS 

 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 2023 

 

 
S. No. 

 
Holiday 

 
Day & Date 

 
1. 

 
Republic Day 

 
Thursday, 26th January 

   
2. 

 
Holi 

 
Wednesday, 8th March 

  
3. 

 
Ram Navami 

 
Thursday, 30th March 

 
4. 

 
Good Friday 

 
Friday, 7th April 

 
5. 

 
Id- Ul-Zuha 

 
Thursday, 29th June 

 
6 

 
Independence Day 

 
Tuesday, 15th August 

 
7. 

 
Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 

 
Monday, 2nd October 

 
8. 

 
Dussehra 

 
Tuesday, 24th October 

 
9. 

 
Guru Nanak’s Birthday 

 
Monday, 30th November 

 
10. 

 
Christmas Day 

 
Monday, 25th December 

 

 

Note: In addition to the above holidays, the days on which University observes holidays, the CDE 

timings will be from 10:00 a.m. till 4:00 p.m. These are:  

 

Tuesday, 4th April (Mahavir Jayanti) 

Saturday, 22nd April ( Id-ul-Fitr)  

Friday, 5th May  (Buddha Purnima) 

Saturday, 29th July (Muharram) 

Thursday, 7th September (Janmashtami) 

Thursday, 28th September (Id-E-Milad) 

 

 

Days on which University observes holidays on Sunday are: 

 

 
S. No. 

 
Holiday 

 
Day & Date 

 
1. 

 
Diwali 

 
Sunday, 12th November 

 

 

 


